:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8848285

Apr 13, 2024 - 10:17 (UTC)

In epoch 276,508 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 846388 - 0.018347568 ETH®
58.60 USD

2 846389 - 0.018325107 ETH®
58.53 USD

3 846390 - 0.018326045 ETH®
58.53 USD

4 846391 - 0.018364571 ETH®
58.65 USD

S 846392 - 0.017884762 ETH®
57.12 USD

6 846393 - 0.018340100 ETH®
58.57 USD

7 846394 - 0.018277387 ETH®
58.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8848285
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/276508
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846388
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846389
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846390
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846391
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846392
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846393
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846394

B
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=

Validator Id

846395

846396

846397

846398

846399

846400

846401

846402

846403

Validator Id

858599

Amount

- 0.018216348
58.18 USD

- 0.018249427
58.28 USD

- 0.018179295
58.06 USD

- 0.018306753
58.47 USD

- 0.018328570
58.54 USD

- 0.018276590
58.37 USD

- 0.062366882
199.20 USD

- 0.018342974
58.58 USD

- 0.018239004
58.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.043952619
140.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846395
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846396
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846397
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846398
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846399
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846400
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846401
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846402
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/846403
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/858599

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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