

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 16:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8848285</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 13, 2024 · 10:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>276,508</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>846388</u>	- 0.018347568 ETH ② 58.60 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>846389</u>	- 0.018325107 ETH ⊘ 58.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>846390</u>	- 0.018326045 ETH ↔ 58.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>846391</u>	- 0.018364571 ETH ⊘ 58.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>846392</u>	- 0.017884762 ETH ⊘ 57.12 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>846393</u>	- 0.018340100 ETH ⊘ 58.57 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>846394</u>	- 0.018277387 ETH ⊘ 58.37 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>846395</u>	- 0.018216348 ETH 🔗 58.18 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>846396</u>	- 0.018249427 ETH ⊘ 58.28 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>846397</u>	- 0.018179295 ETH ③ 58.06 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>846398</u>	- 0.018306753 ETH ⊘ 58.47 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>846399</u>	- 0.018328570 ETH ⊘ 58.54 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>846400</u>	- 0.018276590 ETH ③ 58.37 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>846401</u>	- 0.062366882 ETH ⊘ 199.20 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>846402</u>	- 0.018342974 ETH ③ 58.58 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>846403</u>	- 0.018239004 ETH ③ 58.25 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	050500		

<u>1</u> <u>858599</u>

+ 0.043952619 ETH ⊘ 140.38 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.